
   
Monday 14th January  
 

4:00pm  Aladdin (U) 

 

6:30pm  Guys and Dolls (A) 

 

8:45pm  Braveheart (15) 

Monday 21st January 

 
4:00pm  Gregory's girl (A) 

 

6:30pm  Toy Story (PG) 

 

8:45pm  Atonement (15) 

Tuesday 15th January 
 

4:00pm  The lion king (U) 

 

6:30pm  Catch me if you can (12A) 

 

8:45pm  American Beauty (18) 

Tuesday 22nd January 

 
4:00pm  The Jungle Book (PG) 

 

6:30pm  A Fish called Wanda (15) 

 

8:45pm  Gladiator (15) 

Wednesday 16th January   
 

4:00pm  Frozen (PG) 

 

6:30pm  Skyfall (12A) 

 

8:45pm  Oceans Eleven (12) 
  

Wednesday 23rd January 

 
4:00pm  Casablanca (U) 

 

6:30pm  A beautiful mind (12) 

 

8:45pm  A Few good Men (15) 

Thursday 17th January 
 

4:00pm  The princess and the Frog (U) 

 

6:30pm  The Notebook (12A) 

 

8:45pm  Oceans Twelve (12) 
  

Thursday 24th January 

 
4:00pm  Mission Impossible  (PG) 

 

6:30pm  The Piano (15) 

 

8:45pm  Jerry Maguire  (15) 

Friday 18th January 
 

4:00pm  Roger Rabbit (PG) 

 

6:30pm  Breakfast Club (15) 

 

8:45pm  Pretty Woman (15) 

Friday 25th January 

 
4:00pm  Finding Nemo (U) 

 

6:30pm  Motorcycle Diaries (15) 

 

8:45pm  The Graduate 

Saturday 19th January  
 

4:00pm  The Princess and the Frog (U) 

 

6:30pm  West Side Story (A) 

 

8:45pm  Chinatown (PG) 
  

Saturday 26th January  

 

4:00pm  Groundhog Day (PG) 

 

6:30pm  Free Willy (U) 

 

8:45pm  Shawshank Redemption (15) 

Sunday 20th January  
 

4:00pm  Mrs Doubtfire (PG) 

 

6:30pm  Tootsie (15) 

 

8:45pm  Grand Torino (15) 

Sunday 27th January 

 
4:00pm  Babe (U) 

 

6:30pm  When Harry met Sally  (15) 

 

8:45pm  The Dark Knight  (12A) 

    

Luxury cinema 

Screening times 

For more  

information a 

bout films and to 

book your seats 

 please contact 

reception on 

01328 738777 


